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Creative Technology micro-credentials 

Fall 2023 Courses 
 
 

CSAN 100 F001 Principles of Animation  Sunday September 17 - December 10 1:30pm – 4:30pm  

CSAN 107 F001 Introductory 3D Modelling + Animation (Blender)  Wednesday September 27 - December 13 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSAN 115 F001 Introductory 3D Animation (Maya)  Tuesday September 26 – December 12 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSDS 101 F001 Innovations in Design  Tuesday November 7 – December 12 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSDS 102 F001 Industry Intro: Design  Thursday November 2 – November 30 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSDS 110 F001 Design Thinking  Tuesday October 3 – December 5 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSDS 111 F001 Designing for Accessibility  Wednesday October 4 – December 6 5:30pm – 8:30pm 

CSDS 112 F001 Human Centered Design  Sunday September 24 – December 17 9:30am – 12:30pm 

CSFV 113 F001 Video Editing and Effects  Wednesday September 27 – December 13 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSFX 100 F001 Industry Intro: Visual Effects  Thursday September 14 – October 12 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSPD 100 F001 Portfolio Websites  Tuesday October 3 – December 5 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSPD 104 F001 Interview Preparation + Networking Skills  Wednesday November 1 – November 29 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSPD 105 F001 Business Planning for Creative Practitioners  Thursday October 26 – November 30 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSSC 100 F001 Creative Writing  Saturday October 14 – December 9 9:30am – 12:30pm 

CSSC 102 F001 Storyboarding  Tuesday October 10 – December 12 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSSC 103 F001 Scriptwriting  Saturday September 16 – December 9 1:30pm – 4:30pm 

CSSC 105 F001 Character Design + Development  Monday September 25 – December 18 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSSC 115 F001 Environment + Concept Art  Thursday October 5 – December 7 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSSO 103 F001 Introductory Adobe Premiere Pro  Thursday October 12 – December 14 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

CSUX 100 F001 Introductory UX Design  Saturday September 16 – December 9 1:30pm – 4:30pm 

CSUX 101 F001 Introductory UI Design  Sunday September 17 – December 10 9:30am – 12:30pm 
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